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PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT v 19%{{ o

Cless of Building or Type of Structure_Third Clasg — _ cnY of P Dﬂmm

PORTLAND, MAINE,_ March 13, 1958

To th= INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Poettand, Me.

The vadersigned heceb - applies for 2 permit to Tepair or renew roof covering of the following described buldiog in accordance
wit.bthelawsofMaiue,t.chuﬂding Zode of the €. , of Portlind, and the following specifications:

Location___ 103 Deerfield Rd,

Owner’s name and aaum__mu—ﬂxm,_mumtumu_mephm

Contraltor’s pane and address Clifton S Asskov & Son, 59 Read St. —Telephone_4=1335

Use of building—Presene, Dwolling Proposed Dwelling

No. Seories__ 2% _coyte of voof _ PAYCh Tyie of presear coof covering__ ASphalt

Type and Crade of roof ng to be used___ASphalyg
GENERAL DESCRIPTIOM OF NEW WOR;

To cover portidn of root,

Fee5_+%0 Signature of Owner__ 2¥3 ﬂ ((5);"’5 { a'd/f/w_

INSPECTION COPY







INGUIRY BLANK :
f\fJ ) 20Nz _BS
R
b{ \ FIRS DIST, ko

3
(/ CITY OF PORTLAND, MALNE
DEPARTYM=IIT GF BUILDING INSPLCTION

Date January 22, 105

Verbal
By Telephone x
By letter

LOCATICH . 103 Deerfiela Rozd CWNER £rs, Zaton

FADZ BY __ “TS. Eaton TEL 2-2547

ADDRESS 103 Deeri‘ield Poud

PRESENT USE OF BUILDING Duelling MO. STORIES —0 o

LAST USE OF EUILDING CLASS OF COL3TRUCTIC: —_——
RIFAHKS This twy-family house has o6 spartment on first floor &nd one on second--

unfinished attic, If owner vlanned 3 apts-the extre ons would be on first floor.
It 4 apts were Planned, there would be tro aparizents on each of first and secomd
£i00r,

INQUIRY __Can this 2=f2milv dvellin~ hoven Hha ahanradg t0.0 thran ar Pampm S v by b

house?

ARSWER Phored her that groposal is contrary to zoning ordinance, Explained appeal
procedure, and Bydg. Gode requirements at some lengin, She concluded that she
would most likely settle for ths three apts, Told her in that case we would
nésd pAR oY IRt oI . 3 AT Zmragy——
which could accommodats only two easily, but probably roowm outside for the third

)4 ) [ de

DATE OF REPLY 1722 / 58




| FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INX T e ’ {} B}

. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR -~ N0 17 e ey
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPHENT B s L
I f;’t"‘f {}5 F;mn L."_.“?St:

" Portland, Maine, ... Novexber. lh, 4952“_ .

\ Ta the I‘\SPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAIXE TR

5 lee undersigned kereby appl;es for @ permit to install the following heating, cooking or, pouer zqmpmen. in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Pertland, and tie followmg spenﬁcatxons‘ e -
Locatior: __,]:lef.e.?.ﬁ-_?_ld Road - Use of Bmldxngwn'."_euing e No. Stories ..___..__.gf‘::i‘uﬁ%f‘g
Name and address of owner of appliance _._Clera Eaton,. 103 Deerfield s PR —

Installer’s name and address _L._A._Chisholm,.ﬁiﬁillsidi Ave., S0, PortT elephone 36742 -

.o General Description of Work e s
Toinstali . oil burmnc equi;ment in connectmn with ’xisting steam hezt . (new)

. IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Any Lurnable inaterial in floor surface or beneath? .-

if so, how protected? i Kind of fuel? ...
Minimum distance to burnzble material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .

From top of smoke pnpe._.__..._‘. .__From front of appl:anee.._ SRR s:des or back of appliance S
Size of chimney flue e Other eonnecuons to same ﬂue — . et e

If gas fired, how ventad?. Rated maximum demand er hour — oo
will suﬂ‘xaent fresh air be s..lpphed to the apphance to insure proper and safe combustion?

IF OIL BURNER

- Name and type of burner .._Amoco — o — Labelled by underwriter’s laberatories? _yes.

Will operator be always in attendance? oo Does oii supply line feed from top or botiom of tank? ._bottom
Type of floor beneath burner . conerete

Location of oil storage . basement. Number and capacity of tanks A=215..33k.

If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be providerl? :

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? _. JeS___ How many tanks ﬁre proofed?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ;—2’15-3&1. : o

o I (‘OOKING APPLIANCE
Location ot appliance - — Any burnable material in floor surface cr beneath? ..

if so, how pxotect.ed? Kind of fuel?

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top o[ appliance

From front of appliance From sides and back e i 1 e From top of smokepipe — s

Size of chimney flue oo ... Other connections to same ﬂue i e e e
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? e Forced or gravity? — .

If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demanr'. per hour

L MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMLNT OR SPLCIAL INFORMA’I’ION

Amount of fee ens:lused? ..2,00....($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.) . : : L CoT

APPROVED:, R ) SR
V (DZ{ / / / ((‘ (S:? j ﬁ T Will thén.Abe fn charge of the above ;\'ork a person competent to
- see that the State and City requirements pertaining t}wreto are
observed? ... Y85 .

INSPECTION COPY
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Fitt. N AND BIGN WITH INK

AFP!:ICATION FCR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portlund, Musz, .Septeuber. 13 > 1951.

wp oy ’
’I or I'G: .{..uﬂ.)

To the INS PECTO!\ OF BUILDI\‘GS PORTLAND, ME, .
The undersigned hereby applics for a peruit to install e following qu!u.t,', cocking vr power eqmpmml in rcord—
anze with the Laws of Maine, the Bullding Code of the Cily of l’orzl;'imi{ aggciéh; following spsr:ﬁtulwn:‘ -
Use of Duilding .. Dwelling ... No. Stories .. ... 0% Fuilding -
- Name and address of owner of apph:.u:ce ...Clyde .H,..Eaton,103 Deerfleld Rd. . 4
Installer’s name and address ... Lyman A, .Chisholm,..55 Hillgside Ave.,. .?Qrtv-'l‘clephune 3'6711?

LXlSl!' g

General Description of Work
To install ...0il.burning .equipment. in connection with exisiing steam heat

ARA R EMEAN MAR A MLeAL RS L N NL KA ANAN NI AKbEA4 s nas dias AiASReGdieones EAMALASaETSohenrhonatae it asaansh AAniRTe tannme sa sasanre phsicodunn n 3

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Iocation of uppliance or source of heat ..o ccceceee < e oo Typee of floor beneath appliance ..
If »:.d, bow protected? e, SO UUOUUUNORI 117 B 3% 111 I

Minimum distance to wood or con'hustxble material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ... coocceiens oo« .
From top of smoke pipe ... From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance ...
Size of chimney flue ............. . .. Other connections *o same flue ..

If gas fired, how vented? ... .. ... ... Rated paximum demand per hour
IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner ... .. .. g Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?
will operator be always in attendance? ... Does oil supply line feed from top or Lattom of tank? . ...

-T'ype of floor beneath burner .. -..concrete
Location of oil storage . bascnent ......................................... - Number and capacity of tanks ..
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way val\e be proudcd‘ . o et stesiueiets e isb et sesase s et nh st areans Aonine o Sreesann
Will all tanks be mo~ :han five feet from any flame? ....... yos... Ilo“‘nmny tanks fire proofed? . ... ... .. L
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

) IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance ...oocoooeeevreceenirenes peraeias Kind of fucl Type of floor beneath appliance .. .oy s o
If wood, how protected? ...
Mipimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance ............. 3

From front of appliance wecvssennns Fromy sides and back ... e s . B

Size of chimney flue : Ocher connections to samie flue
Is hood to be provided? meoenvericccraneane 1f 50, how veted? e ccrn s
© If gus fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

" Amount of fee enclosed? .. ... 2.
- building at same time.)

Vill there be in charge of the above work a person coinpetent to
see that the State and Clly rcqum.mcnts pcrtmu.w theruo arc‘
observed? ...¥es .. )

INSPECTIGN COPY
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TR
U'QUIRY BLANK ZONE Vat Cb

‘("’ : FIRE DIST. VL&
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMEND OF BUILDING INSPECTION

Verbval rate ! O e
By Telephone

vocatros /o3 el 0\ MR S C M. E o

e sy ( Qk,m,w-\-Qm : TEL. _2.-~¢\ 13
'

0 Y I
ADDRESS b s et g R ) FI e

¥

CIASS OF COWSTRUCTION NO, OF STCRIES
— -t : £ & A
REMARKS : L»'L_#—.r@ i T T A _,.214,_, Al t'p}lf:w‘ I}T/ L—\‘t_‘.\
A

e {4 !
/h.»\__ T \ K

FRESENT USE OF BUILDING

-

INQUIRY: <"W—-—°\Ak *(\.Q W‘NV\,—-MG,."-”&A.A "(\*v\: - m.mmu.-g,..:f

‘

g ot~ el oa ol S el s e
N . . Lo o .
{r \‘\x L\(‘" (W../J 'ju/\.. N .\t < ﬁ P s} o 7t {.(\‘ ‘}2.&/"“”"

“g"f« \Ah---g‘ ‘ ”‘} Ay Ags A \“Y’CV\" (4« /{/ QL AT e e l‘f‘/”&

.‘:A’ W’) L—\A }’ .»--—V‘ W{—ff-./"" A Q Q N Sl

.ih- A Y R -
W] )

ANSWER: L—-« o I R 4 NP L’L C Sttt Apn] AL
?W-g#""ﬁ O pemad s ol (...VEJJ Ty a4
. oQ/*\./)""—'é é'{“ A *-/{A«ww»—’\ ‘- %/‘”“ f\-—f( A _

,.-Q.r/. A4, <A.&-zl"~’\ ’Z.-(_,u,&..r; S\ ﬁ&.ﬂ_g“w,«. -
Q

R
DATE OF REPLY, /e / 7 / W L _ REPLY BY AAAM s \\

e
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2 o T T, i e A N e o L e, rv-———-—--w——‘:—-pqm’

‘ (\ (R} GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE 05’2_9.251”‘* g

FPermit No,
~ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
- Class of Building or Type of Structure___3ré ’
) Portland, Maine, ding 15,1927,

[

87‘9 the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, 5712
The undersignd hereby applies for o permit to 1wy alicr amall the following building %t -

\ ' PSR T I— i
¢ accordance with the Laucs of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, Plans ~nd specifications, if

N, any, submitted herewith and the followsing specifications: ‘
\?‘ Lecation_ 108 Deorf{eld 54 WWard-_ 8 Within Fire Limits?_> 1% Dist, No._____
.. Owner's or Lismmts - ame and address Nr. 0 4 Eaton,108 Deourfield BA Telephove —_______

»é;bntracgor's name and addrcss__._____lh_xg*—nﬂmoﬂmmnum___ felephone F2788

Architect's name and address___ nony i
Proposed use of building. @zelling house 7 No. famxheo.__.g__.
deer buildings on same lot — T SRrece

Description of Present Building to be Altered
Material__w00&  No. stories 2 ___ Heat e——— e Srtyleof roo f—_h_h.ﬁz‘__kooﬁng__.um_

lastuse ____ ¢wolling house “No. families 8

General Description.of New Work

v

%

ey s,
LR Sl Tt
' e

T )
Rbacpan?
.

apit

out ‘in one 4oor on sesond ficor

I R
- ‘ :

. " Details of New Work
Size, fio;ft. . depth * No. stories. Height average grade to highest point of roof___________
To be ererted on 50.id or filled fand? . carth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness,, top bottom
Material of underpinning [Yeight Thickness__

B s

J

Kind of roof Roof covering

No. of chimneys Material of chimmneys of lining

. ——— et

ST G R
ST e
H .

Kind of heat Type of fuel ~—e—Distance, heater to ... .. e
I oil '};é;;‘ier, name and model
b, el at

/Ciipicit'y and locailon of oil tanks o

o

s ‘gas fitting involyed? ‘ Size of service

Corner posts Sills.— Girt or ledger board?.. Siva__
Material columns under girders Size Max. on centers ..

———
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner pasts all one piece in cross sectior.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor , 2nd — 3rd —, roof

On centers : 1st floor ., 2nd ey 3rd — roof .

Ma.ximum span: Istfloore ___ _  end_ e, 3rd ——, roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height ?

- -If a Garage

< "No, wars now accommodated on same lot s t0 be accommodated

Total number commereciul cars to be accommodated

Will automobile repairing be dore other than mitor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
Miscellaneous

—————

Will above work require removal or disturbingsof any shade tree on a public street?

Plans filed as part of .this application? _pa No. sheets
Estimated cost 6 100 . Feeg_ 80

; lel t!;ue be in charge of the above work & person competent . sc;: that the State and City- requiremenis pertaining thereto
are‘observed? Fae

Signature of owner.

. INSPECTION copY.

T777




Location

Ower

Inspa. closing-in

Final Notif. S S

Final Inspn. @Z/% ’

Cert. of Ocglipangy issued .




Location, ownership, and detail must be correct, complete and legible.  Separate appli-
cation reqnired for ¢very huilding.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD
A PRIVATE GARAGE

Portland, Me., August 11,1924 19

To ™aE
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applics for a permit to build, according to the following
Specifieations:—

Location 101-103  neexfield 2d Tire Distriets ...... 1.0 Ward 8

Name of owner is? Dx..0. B . Eaton Address ...Brunsvick,le

Name of mechanic is? A 2088004 .o ceeeeireseernsinees Address ..L78.Bgagcon. .Sk

Proposes occupancy of building (purposo) ? Private garage for fwa

cars only, and no space to be let.

Not nearer than two feet from any lot line, will not obstruet windows of adjoining property.
A Pyrene firo extinguisher to be kept in garage. Y
Size of building, No. of feet front

No. of stories? .

No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the roof ?

Tloor to be?

Will the roof be Hat, pitch, mansard, or hip ? Dikteh... Material of roofing ?&8phalii.........
Will there be a chimmey ? Will the flues be lined ? No stoves to be used.

Will the building conform to the requirements of the law?...

Will the building be a8 good in appearance ag other surrounding buildings?

Have you or any person aeting for you previously applied for a permit to build a private garage?

If so, state the particulars

Estimated Cost, .

Signature of owner or author- ' 7 _
$.1,000, ... ized representatative, \(M o /5{‘ (2/1 L
Address, 7 ¢
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Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate
application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(30 CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me., August 11,1924 79

To THE
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following
Specifications:—

Locatioll01-103 Beerfield Rd Ward__8 Fire Limits?_110

Name of owner is? Dr C H Eaton Address__ Brunswick ,Maine
Name of mechanicis__4 R _0sgood Address_ 178 Beacon streeb
Name of architect is? Address

Proposed accupancy of building (purpose)?_dwelling

If a dwelling or tenement house, for how many families?

2

Are there to be stores in the lower story?
Size of lot, No. of feet front®>_____; No.offeetreard>________ ; No.of feetdeepp_____
Size of building, No. of feet frou? 0Lt __: No. of feet rear___30FfE . No. of feet deep?__j’_‘lg_t_.
No. of stories, front?_2 ; rear?
No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the roof? 281t
Distance from lot lines, front?___ feet; side? __ feet; side?____ feet: rear?
Firestop to be used? ¥es

Will the building be erected on solid or filled land? solid

Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piles?
If on piles, No. of rows?_____ distancconcenters’___ length of?
Diameter, iop of? diameter, bottom of?
Size of posts, 4x6 Studding 2x4 16 O.C. Sills 4x8 Roof Rafters 2x6 24 0.C. Girders 6x8
Size of girts 4x4 ,

Size of floor timbers? lstfloor_ 258 24 Z X~ 3d . 4th

o.Cc -~ “ “ o 16 2d 16 , 3d 4th

Span ¢ “ * "ot over 1.55%2d , 3d 4th

Will the building be properly braced?_yes bridging in every floor span over 8f%
Building, how framed?
Materia! of foundation? ___concrete thickness of?_ L1210  laid with mortar?
Underpinning, material of? brick height of? 3£ thickness of? 8in
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip? pitch Materia® u. oofing? asphalt
Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or gratesP8.Leari Will the flues be lined?._¥€S
Wil the building conferm to the requirements of the law? yeu

~ Means of egress?
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if the building is to be occupied as a Tenement House, give the following particulars

What is the height of cellar or basement?
_What will be the clear height of first story? econd? third?_
State what means of egress is to be provided

Scuttle and stepladder to roof?

Estimated Cost, : ¢
Signature of owner or autlior- -~ )
O 2 Y& =

-¢.-14,000. ized representative, . <
Address, /32* ax (‘@7’”—”/

Plans submitted? ___Received by?
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Inspection Services Plapaing and Urban Development
Samuel P. Hoffses

Joweph E. Gray Jr.
Chief Director

[P SRS L o

CITY OF PORTLAND

August 9, 1991

RE: 103 Deerfield Road

Mr. Nicholas Rull, Attorney
Thompson, McNaboe, Ashley & Bull
P.0. Box 447

Portland, Maine 04112

Dear Mr. Bull:

This letter will acknowledge withdvawal, with prejudice, of your variance

appeal on August 8th 1991, The board voted 5-0 to accept your request for
withdrawal.

Sincerely,

\)
Wh‘giam ﬁiroux T

Zoning Administrator

Jel

Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director of Planning and Urban Development
Thomas F. Jewell, Chairman, Board of Appeals

Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner

P. Samuel Hoffses, Chier of Ingpection Services

Charles Lane, Associate Corporatcion Counsel

David Turesky, Esq., Turesky & Howard, 477 Congress Street, Portland
Stephan M. ladigan, 1231 Shore Road, Cape Slizabeth, Maine 04107

Ralph W. Farris, 21 Cottage Lane, Cape Elizabeth, Maine 04107
Marlend Wing, Code Enforcement Officer

389 Congress Street * Portland, Maine 04101 + (207) £74-8704
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THCOMAS F. JEVWWELL
Chairman

CITY UF PORTLAND, MAINE

ERIC J. GOUVIN
Snacratary

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

RAY M. JOHNSON
JOHN C. KNOX
DEWEY A, MARTIN, JR.
MERRILL S, SELTZER

10., Deerfield Road MICHAEL E. WESTORT

June 25, 1991

Mr. Nicholas Bull, Attorney
Thompson, McNaboe, Ashley & Bull
P. 0.Box 447

Portland, Maina 64112

Dear Mr, Bull:

Receipt of your application for an interpretation appeal on behalf of your
¢lient, Stephen M. Madigan, concerning the use of 103 Deerfield Road, is
hereby acknowledged. This item will be considered by the Roard of Appeals
at their meeting on Thursday evening, July 18, 1991, at 7 P.M. in Room 209,
City Hall, Portland, Maine.

A copy of the agenda for this regular meeting will be sert to you as soon
as copies become available fer distribution,

Sincerely,

e :
W%W -
Warren J. Turner
Administrative Assistant

David Turesky, Esq., Turesky & Howard, 477 Congress Streeat, Pcrtland 04101
Thomas F. Jewell, Chairman, Board of Appeals

Joseph E, Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development

P, Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
William D. Giroux, Zoninyg Adminilstrator
Marland Wing, Code Enforcement Officer

Charles A. Lane, Asscciate Corporatidbn Counisel

389 CONGRESS STREET « PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 » TELEFHONE (207) 674-8300
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